
Breakfast

Extras

Green / Chamomile / 
Peppermint / Red Fruit

Coke / Diet Coke / Coke Zero / Fanta Zero / 
Sprite Zero / Oasis

Orange / Apple
Cream
Marshmallow

Shot Flavour Syrup
Shot Coffee

Tuna Pasta Salad
With carrot, red onion, celery and wild rocket 
served with 1000 island dressing

Prepared Daily

Feta & Beetroot Salad (Vegan) 
With black rice, quinoa, red pepper, carrot, soya beans 
and wild rocket served with a ginger vinaigrette
Classic Chicken Caesar Salad

Bottled Water

Bottled Soft Drinks

Juice Cartons

Americano  
Cappuccino    
Latte    
Mochaccino 
Espresso 

English Breakfast Tea   

Earl Gray Tea   
Decaffeinated Tea  
Speciality Tea 

Hot Chocolate  

Served 10am  - 11:30am

Lunch
Served 11:30am  - 4pm

H� Drinks

Loaded Jack�s

Jenny’s Fresh Salads

Please ask for today’s Sele�ion �  Sandwich�

Breakfast Roll £4.50

£9.95

£8.45

£10.95

£8.95

£2.95

£6.95

£6.95

From £3.95

£4.50
£4.95
£5.95

£2.70 £2.15

£4.95

£2.95 £2.35

50p 50p
50p50p

£1.65

From £2.30

£1.40

Ciabatta roll filled with you choice of:

Cream Tea
Fruit filled sultana scone served with clotted cream, 
preserve & a pot of tea or filter coffee

Gluten Free Bars
All Butter Flapjack, Tiffin, Rocky Road & Salted 
Caramel Flapjack

8oz British Che�eburger & Chips
Brioche roll, baby gem lettuce, tomato, gherkin

£10.95Chicken Che�eburger & Chips
Brioche roll, baby gem lettuce, tomato, gherkin

Spicy Bean Che�eburger & Chips 
Vegan burger served with baby gem 
lettuce, tomato and gherkin

Topped with your choice of filling served with 
homemade slaw on the side

Add an extra topper for only £1 each
Crispy Bacon Bits, Sour Cream, Spring Onion, 
Sweetcorn, Cheddar Cheese 

Homemade Beer Ba�ered Fish & Chips
Served with tartar sauce on the side

£7.95Cumberland Sausage & Chips
Served with fried onion

£7.45Cumberland Sausage Bagu�e & Chips
Served with fried onion

American Style Chicken Fill�s & Chips

Portion � Chips on the Side

Cheddar Cheese
Smoky Hickory BBQ Chicken Tuna Mayonnaise 

Baked Beans

Special Filling of the Day

Smokey Bacon
Cumberland Sausage
Vegan Cumberland Sausage
Best of Both Worlds  - Sausage & Bacon

Coffee & Walnut Cake

Caramel Short Bread Slice

Chocolate Brownie SliceCheese Scone
Plain Scone
Victoria Sponge Cake
Carrot Cake

£2.95 £2.35
£3.25 £2.55
£2.60
£2.85

Cak� & Treats

Cold Drinks

£2.45
£2.45
£3.45
£3.45

£3.45
£2.95
£2.45
£2.45

SPINNING JENNY
GARDEN DINING & BAR


