SPINNING JENNY GARDEN DINING & BAR

Breakfast

Served 10am - 11:30am

Breakfast Roll	/
----------------	---

Ciabatta roll filled with you choice of:

Smokey Bacon	£4.50
Cumberland Sausage	£4.50
Vegan Cumberland Sausage	£4.95
Best of Both Worlds - Sausage & Bacon	£5.95

Lunch

Served 11:30am - 4pm

Homemade Beer Battered Fish & Chips Served with tartar sauce on the side	£10.95	Loaded Jackets Topped with your choice of filling served with homemade slaw on the side	£6.95
80z British Cheeseburger & Chips Brioche roll, baby gem lettuce, tomato, gherkin	£9.95	 Cheddar Cheese Smoky Hickory BBQ Chicken Tuna Mayonnaise 	
Chicken Cheeseburger & Chips Brioche roll, baby gem lettuce, tomato, gherkin	£10.95	Special Filling of the Day	
		Add an extra topper for only £1 each Crispy Bacon Bits, Sour Cream, Spring Onion,	
Spicy Bean Cheeseburger & Chips Vegan burger served with baby gem	£8.45	Sweetcorn, Cheddar Cheese	
lettuce, tomato and gherkin		Jenny's Fresh Salads	£6.95
Cumberland Sausage Baguette & Chips Served with fried onion	£7.45	Tuna Pasta Salad With carrot, red onion, celery and wild rocket served with 1000 island dressing	
Cumberland Sausage & Chips Served with fried onion	£7.95	Feta & Beetroot Salad (Vegan) With black rice, quinoa, red pepper, carrot, soya beans and wild rocket served with a ginger vinaigrette	
American Style Chicken Fillets & Chips	£8.95	Classic Chicken Caesar Salad	
Portion of Chips on the Side	£2.95	Please ask for today's Selection of Sandu Prepared Daily From	viches n £3.95

Cakes & Treats

Cream Tea Fruit filled sultana scone served with clotted cream,	£4.95	Coffee & Walnut Cake	£3.45
preserve & a pot of tea or filter coffee		Caramel Short Bread Slice	£2.95
Cheese Scone	£2.45 £2.45	Chocolate Brownie Slice	£2.45
Plain Scone Victoria Sponge Cake Carrot Cake	£3.45 £3.45	Gluten Free Bars All Butter Flapjack, Tiffin, Rocky Road & Salted Caramel Flapjack	£2.45

Orange / Apple

Hot Drinks

Americano	£2.70	English Breakfast Tea	£2.15
Cappuccino	£2.95	Earl Gray Tea	£2.35
Latte	£2.95	Decaffeinated Tea	£2.35
Mochaccino	£3.25	Speciality Tea	£2.55
Espresso	£2.60	Green / Chamomile / Peppermint / Red Fruit	
Hot Chocolate	£2.85	- reppermine, near rait	

Extras

Cream	50p	Shot Flavour Syrup	50p
Marshmallow	50p	Shot Coffee	50p

Cold Drinks

Bottled Water	£1.65
Bottled Soft Drinks Coke / Diet Coke / Coke Zero / Fanta Zero / Sprite Zero / Oasis	From £2.30
Juice Cartons	£1.40